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Compliant Payroll for the Contractor Supply Chain

Thurs 23rd December  ½ Day with 3pm Final Deadline for Contractor Payments

Fri 24th December ½ Day with 2pm Close

Sat 25th December Closed

Sun 26th December Closed

Mon 27th December Closed

Tues 28th December Closed

Weds 29th December Normal working day

Thurs 30th December ½ Day with 3pm Final Deadline for Contractor Payments

Fri 31st December ½ Day with 2pm Close

Sat 1st January Closed

Sun 2nd January Closed

Mon 3rd January Closed

Tues 4th January Normal Working Day

CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR OPENING TIMES

DECEMBER 2021

JANUARY 2022

Please note our office opening hours throughout the Christmas & New Year 
period, plus the final deadlines for contractor payments.

In between times, the Directors & Staff of DASA Umbrella wish you 
a Very Merry Christmas and a Prosperous New Year.

info@dasa-umbrella.co.uk  -  0207 118 0555  -  www.dasa-umbrella.co.uk 

Head Office: 7th Floor, Elizabeth House, 54-58 High Street, Edgware, London HA8 7EJ.


